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Board Resources
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v Retail IR
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Meeting

Retail Structure Review Committee
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NERC Stakeholders Committee
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AGA Board of Directors Meeting
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Scottsdale, AZ

Scottsdale, AZ

Scottsdale, AZ

Scottsdale, AZ

Houston, TX - held at the NAESB Offices
Salt Lake City, UT - hosted by Kern River

Gas Transmission
Salt Lake City, UT - hosted by Kern River

Gas Transmission

Houston, TX - held at the NAESB Offices
Salt Lake City, UT - hosted by Kern River
Gas Transmission

Washington, DC

Houston, TX - held at the NAESB Offices

Houston, TX - held at the NAESB Offices

Seattle, WA

Seattle, WA

Scottsdale, AZ

Seattle, WA

Scottsdale, AZ

Houston, TX - held a the NAESB Offices
Seattle, WA

Houston, TX - held at the NAESB Offices
Seattle, WA

Seattle, WA

Washington, DC - held at the Hyatt

Regency Washington Hotel

Washington, DC - held at the Hyatt
Regency Washington Hotel
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12:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

4.00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:.00 PM

4.00 PM

]
S
N
]
£
IS

c

Cc

Mlg

<

Cayy

Web Cast
DEad/’-ne
s“bl'eq

NARUC Winter Meeting
FERC Open Session

v Retail Contracts
WEQ Executive Committee Meeting
Retail Executive Committee Meeting
WEQ BPS Meeting
WGQ IR
WGQ Executive Committee Meeting
WGQ Technical

v Retail BPS
NERC Joint PC/OC Meeting
NERC PC Meeting
NERC OC Meeting
WGQ Technical
WGQ IR
NERC PC Meeting
NERC OC Meeting
NERC CIPC Meeting
FERC Open Session
WGQ IR
NERC CIPC Meeting
NAESB Board Meeting
EEI Board and Chief Executive

Meeting

EEI Board and Chief Executive
Meeting

EEI Board and Chief Executive
Meeting

v Retail BPS

v Retail BPS
WGQ Technical
WGQ Technical
WGQ IR
FERC Open Session
NERC Stakeholders Committee
NERC Board of Trustees
AGA Board of Directors
Reception/Dinner
AGA Board of Directors Meeting
WEQ Executive Committee Meeting

WGQ IR

Retail Executive Committee Meeting
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Washington, DC - held at the Hyatt
Regency Washington Hotel

Washington, DC

Houston, TX
Houston, TX

Houston, TX - held at the NAESB Offices

Houston, TX - hosted by Duke Energy Gas

Transmission
Houston, TX

Houston, TX - hosted by Duke Energy Gas

Transmission

Mesa, AZ

Mesa, AZ

Mesa, AZ

Colorado Springs, CO - hosted by El Paso

Western Pipeline

Colorado Springs, CO - hosted by El Paso

Western Pipeline
Mesa, AZ

Mesa, AZ

Mesa, AZ

Washington, DC

Colorado Springs, CO - hosted by El Paso

Western Pipeline
Mesa, AZ

Houston, TX - held at the IAH Airport
Marriott Hotel

Washington, DC

Washington, DC

Washington, DC

Houston, TX - held at the NAESB Offices
Houston, TX - held at the NAESB Offices
Richmond, VA - hosted by Dominion
Richmond, VA - hosted by Dominion
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11/9

11/9

12/9

12/12

11/9

12/12

11/10

12/9

12/9

12/9

12/12

12/12

12/9

12/9

12/9

8/29

12/12

12/9

10/31

12/9

12/9

12/9

11/10

11/10

12/12

12/12

12/12

8/29

6/6

6/6

12/9

12/9

12/9

12/12

12/9



Status

WEQ

Quadrants

g
E

g
@

’?GQ

GrULIp

wgq

wgq

industry

req/rgq

industry

industry

industry

industry

industry

industry

industry

industry

industry

industry

wgq

industry

wgq

wgq

industry

industry

industry

industry

all

wgq

wgq

wgq

industry

industry

industry

industry

industry

industry

industry

weq

req/rgq

wgq

wgq

wgq

Day

Thu

Fri

Thu

Wed

Wed

Thu

Fri

Tue

Wed

Thu

Wed

Thu

Thu

Fri

Wed

Thu

Tue

Wed

Thu

Thu

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Tue

Wed

Wed

Thu

Fri

NAESB Calendar for 2006 - January 2006 to December 2006

Updated as of December 16, 2005

Da[e

5/11

5/12

5/18

5/24

6/4

6/5

6/6

6/7

6/8

6/9

6/5

6/6

6/7

6/8

6/14

6/15

6/15

6/16

6/18

6/19

6/20

6/21

6/22

718

7119

7120

7120

7130

7/31

8/1

8/1

8/2

8/2

8/15

8/16

8/16

8/17

8/18

Al day

v

v

Starg Time

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

Eng Time

4:00 PM

3:.00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

4.00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

]
S
N
]
£
IS

o

c

Mlg

<

Cayy

Web Cast
DEad/’-ne
s“bl'eq

WGQ Executive Committee Meeting
WGQ Technical
FERC Open Session
v Retail BPS
ASC X12 Trimester Meeting
ASC X12 Trimester Meeting
ASC X12 Trimester Meeting
ASC X12 Trimester Meeting
ASC X12 Trimester Meeting
ASC X12 Trimester Meeting
NERC PC/OC/CIPC
NERC PC/OC/CIPC
NERC PC/OC/CIPC
NERC PC/OC/CIPC
WGQ Technical
FERC Open Session
WGQ IR
WGQ IR
EEI Annual Convention and Expo
EEI Annual Convention and Expo
EEI Annual Convention and Expo
EEI Annual Convention and Expo
NAESB Board Meeting and Strategic
Session
WGQ Technical
WGQ Technical
WGQ IR
FERC Open Session
NARUC Summer Meeting
NARUC Summer Meeting
NARUC Summer Meeting
NERC Stakeholders Committee
NARUC Summer Meeting
NERC Board of Trustees
WEQ Executive Committee Meeting
Retail Executive Committee Meeting
WGQ Technical
WGQ Executive Committee Meeting

WGQ IR
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Washington, DC - hosted by AGA 12/9
Washington, DC - host TBD 12/12
Washington, DC 8/29
Houston, TX - held at the NAESB Offices 11/10
Chicago, IL 12/9
Chicago, IL 12/9
Chicago, IL 12/9
Chicago, IL 12/9
Chicago, IL 12/9
Chicago, IL 12/9
St. Louis, MO 6/6
St. Louis, MO 6/6
St. Louis, MO 6/6
St. Louis, MO 6/6
Omaha, NE - hosted by Northern Natural 12/12
Gas
Washington, DC 8/29
Omaha, NE - hosted by Northern Natural 12/12
Gas
Omaha, NE - hosted by Northern Natural 12/12
Gas
Washington, DC 12/9
Washington, DC 12/9
Washington, DC 12/9
Washington, DC 12/9
Houston, TX - held at the IAH Airport 12/9
Marriott Hotel
Shelton, CT - hosted by Iroquois Gas 12/12
Transmission
Shelton, CT - hosted by Iroquois Gas 12/12
Transmission
Shelton, CT - hosted by Iroquois Gas 12/12
Transmission
Washington, DC 8/29
San Francisco, CA 12/9
San Francisco, CA 12/9
San Francisco, CA 12/9
Toronto, Canada 6/6
San Francisco, CA 12/9
Toronto, Canada 6/6
Colorado Springs, CO - hosted by El Paso 12/9
Western Pipelines
Colorado Springs, CO - hosted by El Paso 12/9
Western Pipelines
Colorado Springs, CO - host TBD 12/12
Colorado Springs, CO - hosted by El Paso 12/9
Western Pipelines
Colorado Springs, CO - host TBD 12/12
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EEI Board and Chief Executive
Meeting

EEI Board and Chief Executive
Meeting

EEI Board and Chief Executive
Meeting

NERC PC/OC/CIPC

NERC PC/OC/CIPC

WGQ Technical

WGQ IR

NERC PC/OC/CIPC

WGQ IR

NERC PC/OC/CIPC

AGA Executive Conference/Board

Reception/Dinner

AGA Executive Conference/Board
Meeting

AGA Executive Conference/Board
Meeting

AGA Executive Conference/Board
Meeting

NAESB Board Meeting

ASC X12 Trimester Meeting

ASC X12 Trimester Meeting

ASC X12 Trimester Meeting

ASC X12 Trimester Meeting

ASC X12 Trimester Meeting

ASC X12 Trimester Meeting

WGQ Technical

WGQ Technical

WGQ IR

NERC Stakeholders Committee
NERC Board of Trustees

NARUC Annual/Fall Meeting
NARUC Annual/Fall Meeting
NARUC Annual/Fall Meeting

WEQ Executive Committee Meeting
NARUC Annual/Fall Meeting

Retail Executive Committee Meeting
WGQ Executive Committee Meeting
AGA Executive Committee Dinner
AGA Executive Committee Dinner
NERC PC/OC/CIPC

NERC PC/OC/CIPC

NERC PC/OC/CIPC
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Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Houston, TX - host TBD
Houston, TX - host TBD
Baltimore, MD
Houston, TX - host TBD
Baltimore, MD

Palm Beach, FL

Palm Beach, FL

Palm Beach, FL

Palm Beach, FL
Houston, TX - held at the IAH Airport
Marriott Hotel

Boston, MA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA

Salt Lake City, UT - hosted by Kern River

Gas Transmission

Salt Lake City, UT - hosted by Kern River
Gas Transmission

Salt Lake City, UT - hosted by Kern River
Gas Transmission
Chattanooga, TN
Chattanooga, TN

South Beach, FL

South Beach, FL

South Beach, FL

Dallas, TX - hosted by TXU
South Beach, FL

Dallas, TX - hosted by TXU
Dallas, TX - hosted by TXU
Washington, DC
Washington, DC

Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Houston, TX
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12/12
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6/6

12/12

12/12

12/12

12/12

12/12

12/12

12/12

12/12

12/12

6/6

6/6

6/6
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